
Lent, Holy Week, and Easter/Summer Rehearsal and Mass Schedule 2026 

Date    Description 

Wednesday, February 25 Rehearsal: Lent 2, Holy Thursday, Good Friday 

Sunday, March 1  Second Sunday of Lent 

Wednesday, March 4  Rehearsal: Lent 3, Holy Thursday, Good Friday 

Sunday, March 8  Third Sunday of Lent 

Wednesday, March 11  Rehearsal: Lent 4, Holy Thursday, Good Friday, Easter Vigil 

Sunday, March 15  Fourth Sunday of Lent 

Wednesday, March 18  Rehearsal: Lent 5, Holy Thursday, Good Friday, Easter Vigil & Sunday 

Sunday, March 22  Fifth Sunday of Lent; 10:30 Mass with children’s choir 

Wednesday, March 25  Rehearsal: Palm Sun., Holy Thurs., Good Fri., Easter Vigil & Sunday 

Sunday, March 29  Palm Sunday of the Passion of the Lord 

Wednesday, April 1  Rehearsal: Holy Thurs., Good Friday, Easter Vigil/Sunday, Tenebrae 

Thursday, April 2  Holy Thursday: warmup at 6:20 p.m. for 7:00 Mass; then Tenebrae 

Friday, April 3   Good Friday: warmup at 6:20 p.m. for 7:00 liturgy 

Saturday, April 4  Easter Vigil: warmup at 7:50 p.m. for 8:30 Mass 

Sunday, April 5   Easter Sunday; no Sunday 5:00 p.m. Mass 

Wednesday, April 8  NO ADULT CHOIR REHEARSAL: EASTER WEEK BREAK 

Sunday, April 12  Second Sunday of Easter 

Wednesday, April 15  Rehearsal: Easter 3 & 4 (summer biweekly schedule through August) 

Sunday, April 19  Third Sunday of Easter 

Wednesday, April 22  NO ADULT CHOIR REHEARSAL (summer biweekly schedule) 

Sunday, April 26  Fourth Sunday of Easter; 10:30 Mass with children’s choir 

Wednesday, April 29  Rehearsal: Easter 5 & 6 

Sunday, May 3   Fifth Sunday of Easter 

Wednesday, May 6  NO ADULT CHOIR REHEARSAL 

Wednesday, May 13  Rehearsal: Ascension and Pentecost; Confirmation 

Tuesday, May 19  Confirmation Mass: warmup at 5:30 p.m. for 6:00 Mass 


